Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Crosby - (1152718) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:51.80
2:52.50
2:55.86
3:03.58
3:06.07
3:08.74
3:13.97
3:36.02
3:48.25
3:53.48
3:56.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.50
2:55.86
2:51.80
3:03.58
3:06.07
3:08.74
3:13.97
3:36.02
3:48.25
3:56.06
3:53.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
352
332
292
280
269
247
179
152

142

WA Pts

352
332
356
292
280
269
247
179
152
137
142

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

2511117
11/07/21
23/11/19
26/11/16
01/11/15
10/10/15
13/09/15
02/11/14
20/07/14
08/12/13

05/07/14

Date

11/07/21
23/11119
25/11117
26/11/16
01/11/15
10/10/15
13/09/15
02/11/14
20/07/14
05/07/14
08/12/13

Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2017
York City

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham Autumn Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

Meet

York City

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Club Championships 2017
York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham Autumn Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Venue

York

York

York

York

Hull
Sheffield
Billingham
Hull
Shipley
York

Hull

Venue

York

York

York

York

Hull
Sheffield
Billingham
Hull
Shipley
Hull

York

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

York City 4
York City 0
York City 4
York City 4
3
2
3
3
3
York City 4
York City 3

Club Swam Under Level

York City 0
York City 4
York City 4
York City 4
3
2
3
3
3
York City 3
York City 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



