Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Crosby - (1152718) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.80	356	Н	25/11/17	York City Baths Club Championships 2017	York	York City	4
2:52.50	352	Н	11/07/21	York City	York	York City	0
2:55.86	332	Н	23/11/19	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:03.58	292	Н	26/11/16	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:06.07	280	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
3:08.74	269	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
3:13.97	247	Н	13/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
3:36.02	179	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
3:48.25	152	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
3:53.48	142	Н	08/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:56.06	137	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.50	352	Н	11/07/21	York City	York	York City	0
2:55.86	332	Н	23/11/19	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
2:51.80	356	Н	25/11/17	York City Baths Club Championships 2017	York	York City	4
3:03.58	292	Н	26/11/16	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:06.07	280	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
3:08.74	269	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
3:13.97	247	Н	13/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
3:36.02	179	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
3:48.25	152	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
3:56.06	137	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	York City	3
3:53.48	142	Н	08/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS